
Page 1 of 1

Line 
No. Item No. Item Description Unit Approx. 

Quantities
Unit Bid

 Price
 Amount

 Bid 

1
02002 Silt Fence LF

700
 $                    2.75  $              1,925.00 

2
02003 Erosion Bales EACH

20
 $                  25.00  $                 500.00 

3
02005 Inlet Protection EACH

5
 $                150.00  $                 750.00 

4 05990 Milky Way Pump Station Upgrade with New 
Valve Vault and Control Shelter

LS 1  $         350,000.00  $          350,000.00 

5 05991 Springbrook North Pump Station Upgrade 
with New Control Shelter

LS 1  $         340,000.00  $          340,000.00 

6 05992 Pearl Street Pump Station Upgrade with New 
Control Building

LS 1  $         699,900.00  $          699,900.00 

7 05993 Tallgrass Pump Station Valve Vault Drain LS 1  $           11,500.00  $            11,500.00 

8 05994 Silvernail Road Pump Station Valve Vault 
Drain

LS 1  $           11,500.00  $            11,500.00 

9 05995 Bluemound Road West Valve Vault Drain LS 1  $           11,500.00  $            11,500.00 

10 05996 Rivers Crossing Pump Station Valve Vault 
Drain

LS 1  $           11,500.00  $            11,500.00 

11 05997 Clean Water Plant Junction Chamber 
Modifocations

LS 1  $           45,000.00  $            45,000.00 

12 08210 HMA Drive & Terrace, Type 4LT5828S TON 55  $                300.00  $            16,500.00 

13 14003 Topsoil,  Fertilizer, Seed and Erosion Mat SY 550.0  $                    3.50  $              1,925.00 

14 14005 Topsoil and Sod SY 100.0  $                    5.00  $                 500.00 

TOTAL
 $   1,503,000.00 

Budget: $1,540,000.00

Recommend award August Winter & Sons, Inc., in the amount of $1,503,000.00 and acknowledgement that there will be a 
change order to remove Item No. 6, 05992, Pearl Street Pump Station Upgrade, in the amount of $699,900.00, which will 
reduce the contract amount to $803,100.00.

***The City reserves the right to increase or delete quantities to make the bid most 

PUMP STATION UPGRADES AT MILKY WAY ROAD, 
SPRINGBROOK NORTH, AND PEARL STREET

Bidder #1
August Winter & Sons, Inc.

2323 N. Roemer Road
Appleton, WI 54911

Bids Received:  September 14, 2018 at 11:00 a.m.


	Sheet1

